
Book I: General Terms & Conditions                                                   RFx No: 7000015901 
 

Tender No. :  MSETCL/SE/EHV O&M/C/AMT/Tech/2020-21/T-02   

Page 1 of 80 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

              EHV O&M CIRCLE, AMRAVATI 

T- 02 / 2020-21 – 2
nd

 Call. 

 

RFx No                    :  7000015901 – 2
nd

 Call. 

Tender No. : MSETCL/SE/EHV O&M/C/Amt/Tech/2020-21/T-02– 2
nd

 Call. 

For Works of             : “Biennial maintenance contract for the work of restoration of 

collapsed towers of 132/220/400 kV EHV lines in emergency/ 

breakdown situation under EHV (O&M) Circle Amravati”  

(As and when required) 

Tender Fee     :       Rs. 500/- + 5% GST (Non-refundable).  

Estimated Cost   :       Rs. 50,00,000/- 

EMD   :    Rs. 50,000/- 

                                           

Address: 

Office of the Superintending Engineer 

EHV O&M Circle, “Prakash Sarita” C Wing, 

2
nd

 Floor, 220 kV Amravati S/Stn premises, 

Morshi Road, Amravati – 444603. 

e-mail:- se1100@mahatransco.in 

Contact No. - 8554989371 Dy.EE (o) 

 

Download of Tender documents Tender Available at 

Start Date End Date https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

19.05.2020 26.05.2020 

For submission of Tender Due dates for opening of tender 

26.05.2020 upto 23:59 Hrs, 

Technical Bid (If 

Possible) 

Commercial Bid (If 

Possible) 

27.05.2020, 11:00 Hrs 27.05.2020, 16:00 Hrs 


